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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 1 BEITONE Lionel (Rg=16)

Pass 13 2:03.479

Pass 26 3:40.250 1 1:36.771 *

Pass 40 5:15.471 2 1:35.221 *

Pass 56 6:47.942 3 1:32.471 *

In 77 8:21.681 4 1:33.739

No 2 CONAN Yannick (Rg=2)

Pass 6 1:49.272

Pass 19 3:07.353 1 1:18.081 **

Pass 31 4:24.129 2 1:16.776 **

Pass 43 5:38.201 3 1:14.072 **

Pass 59 6:51.528 4 1:13.327 *

Pass 73 8:05.936 5 1:14.408

Pass 87 9:19.149 6 1:13.213 *

Pass 99 10:34.258 7 1:15.109

Pass 112 11:47.952 8 1:13.694

Pass 126 13:00.428 9 1:12.476 *

Pass 136 14:13.584 10 1:13.156

Pass 147 15:25.847 11 1:12.263 *

No 3 VAUGELADE Jean-Pierre (Rg=4)

Pass 7 1:51.466

Pass 20 3:12.688 1 1:21.222 *

Pass 33 4:29.893 2 1:17.205 *

Pass 47 5:47.145 3 1:17.252

Pass 62 7:05.488 4 1:18.343

Pass 79 8:23.237 5 1:17.749

Pass 93 9:39.782 6 1:16.545 *

Pass 106 10:55.686 7 1:15.904 *

Pass 120 12:10.610 8 1:14.924 *

Pass 132 13:24.659 9 1:14.049 *

Pass 143 14:40.416 10 1:15.757

Pass 155 15:55.676 11 1:15.260

No 4 THOMAS Thierry (Rg=13)

Pass 14 2:04.089

Pass 27 3:43.380 1 1:39.291 *

Pass 41 5:16.640 2 1:33.260 *

Pass 58 6:50.635 3 1:33.995

Pass 78 8:22.216 4 1:31.581 *

Pass 95 9:54.040 5 1:31.824

Pass 110 11:25.479 6 1:31.439 *

Pass 124 12:53.672 7 1:28.193 *

Pass 141 14:22.785 8 1:29.113

Pass 154 15:52.550 9 1:29.765

No 6 LEVEAU Maxime (Rg=9)

Pass 12 1:54.783

Pass 23 3:27.315 1 1:32.532 *

Pass 36 4:52.525 2 1:25.210 *

Pass 49 6:14.983 3 1:22.458 *

Pass 65 7:35.936 4 1:20.953 *

Pass 82 8:56.603 5 1:20.667 *

Pass 96 10:17.355 6 1:20.752

Pass 111 11:37.227 7 1:19.872 *

Pass 125 12:56.014 8 1:18.787 *

Pass 137 14:14.070 9 1:18.056 *

In 152 15:39.025 10 1:24.955

No 7 JUYON Pierre (Rg=6)

Pass 54 6:33.826

Pass 68 7:55.324 1 1:21.498 *

Pass 83 9:13.562 2 1:18.238 *

Pass 98 10:31.381 3 1:17.819 *

Pass 113 11:48.615 4 1:17.234 *

Pass 128 13:03.204 5 1:14.589 *

Pass 139 14:18.121 6 1:14.917

Pass 150 15:33.328 7 1:15.207

No 8 MOTARD Laurent (Rg=14)

Pass 10 1:53.633

Pass 25 3:28.263 1 1:34.630 *

Pass 39 5:00.609 2 1:32.346 *

Pass 53 6:30.508 3 1:29.899 *

Pass 74 8:06.309 4 1:35.801

Pass 91 9:35.895 5 1:29.586 *

In 108 11:09.392 6 1:33.497

No 19 ESPINASSE Loic (Rg=1)

Pass 4 1:38.018

Pass 16 2:58.886 1 1:20.868 **

Pass 29 4:16.028 2 1:17.142 **

Pass 42 5:31.852 3 1:15.824 **

Pass 57 6:48.083 4 1:16.231

Pass 72 8:05.484 5 1:17.401

Pass 88 9:19.735 6 1:14.251 *

Pass 100 10:35.469 7 1:15.734

Pass 114 11:49.186 8 1:13.717 *

Pass 127 13:02.490 9 1:13.304 *

Pass 138 14:14.108 10 1:11.618 **

Pass 148 15:26.805 11 1:12.697

No 20 THOMAS Marie (Rg=11)

Pass 11 1:54.203

Pass 24 3:27.718 1 1:33.515 *

Pass 38 5:00.198 2 1:32.480 *

Pass 52 6:27.039 3 1:26.841 *

Pass 67 7:53.941 4 1:26.902

Pass 86 9:18.442 5 1:24.501 *

Pass 103 10:42.908 6 1:24.466 *

Pass 119 12:06.083 7 1:23.175 *

Pass 133 13:27.535 8 1:21.452 *

Pass 146 14:48.846 9 1:21.311 *

Pass 158 16:10.773 10 1:21.927

No 21 HUSSON Guillaume (Rg=7)

Pass 3 1:37.591

Pass 17 3:00.541 1 1:22.950 *
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No 21 HUSSON Guillaume (Rg=7)

Pass 30 4:21.001 2 1:20.460 *

Pass 45 5:42.720 3 1:21.719

Pass 61 7:00.596 4 1:17.876 *

Pass 76 8:19.321 5 1:18.725

Pass 92 9:36.264 6 1:16.943 *

Pass 105 10:55.030 7 1:18.766

Pass 121 12:11.192 8 1:16.162 *

Pass 134 13:27.660 9 1:16.468

Pass 145 14:44.058 10 1:16.398

Pass 156 16:01.069 11 1:17.011

No 30 RABUSSEAU Jérome (Rg=12)

Pass 71 8:01.042

Pass 89 9:29.877 1 1:28.835 *

Pass 107 10:59.049 2 1:29.172

Pass 122 12:28.156 3 1:29.107

Pass 135 13:55.388 4 1:27.232 *

In 149 15:27.249 5 1:31.861

No 53 BAYLE Guillaume (Rg=8)

Pass 9 1:53.492

Pass 21 3:15.513 1 1:22.021 *

Pass 35 4:35.760 2 1:20.247 *

Pass 48 5:56.825 3 1:21.065

Pass 64 7:15.200 4 1:18.375 *

Pass 80 8:33.561 5 1:18.361 *

Pass 94 9:52.152 6 1:18.591

Pass 109 11:09.665 7 1:17.513 *

In 123 12:40.364 8 1:30.699

No 71 BAURET Francois (Rg=17)

Pass 34 4:34.458

Pass 50 6:16.022 1 1:41.564 *

In 69 7:57.492 2 1:41.470

No 73 VITE Christian (Rg=15)

Pass 15 2:28.124

Pass 28 4:08.693 1 1:40.569 *

Pass 46 5:43.406 2 1:34.713 *

Pass 63 7:14.805 3 1:31.399 *

Pass 81 8:50.193 4 1:35.388

Pass 97 10:24.308 5 1:34.115

In 117 11:59.561 6 1:35.253

No 76 MELLADO Nicolas (Rg=10)

Pass 8 1:52.849

Pass 22 3:26.827 1 1:33.978 *

Pass 37 4:59.564 2 1:32.737 *

Pass 51 6:25.470 3 1:25.906 *

Pass 66 7:52.631 4 1:27.161

Pass 84 9:14.786 5 1:22.155 *

Pass 102 10:36.505 6 1:21.719 *

Pass 116 11:58.587 7 1:22.082

Pass 130 13:19.511 8 1:20.924 *

Pass 144 14:42.057 9 1:22.546

Pass 157 16:02.767 10 1:20.710 *

No 82 DURET Maxime (Rg=3)

Pass 55 6:34.348

Pass 70 7:58.536 1 1:24.188 *

Pass 85 9:18.023 2 1:19.487 *

Pass 101 10:36.467 3 1:18.444 *

Pass 115 11:52.469 4 1:16.002 *

Pass 129 13:07.088 5 1:14.619 *

Pass 140 14:21.039 6 1:13.951 *

Pass 151 15:34.756 7 1:13.717 *

No 99 LEPINE Adrien (Rg=5)

Pass 5 1:47.495

Pass 18 3:06.231 1 1:18.736 **

Pass 32 4:24.536 2 1:18.305 *

Pass 44 5:41.515 3 1:16.979 *

Pass 60 6:56.934 4 1:15.419 *

Pass 75 8:13.897 5 1:16.963

Pass 90 9:30.537 6 1:16.640

Pass 104 10:46.229 7 1:15.692

Pass 118 12:01.173 8 1:14.944 *

Pass 131 13:20.483 9 1:19.310

Pass 142 14:35.948 10 1:15.465

Pass 153 15:50.422 11 1:14.474 *


